2
14
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 147
147
EMC, Filters & Suppression
E
M

520-949B82791-G15-A16
Double Horizontal
100+50+25+10+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
520-96217.717.780.900.14.7B82791-G15-A16
Quad Horizontal
520-9371.30.110B82791-H15-A25
520-9507.415.217.60.90.14.7B82791-H15-A16
Double Vertical
525-2733.30.138B82791-G15-A14
520-94917.717.780.90.14.7B82791-G15-A16
Double Horizontal
CodeDWH(Ω)(A)(mH)
OrderDimensionsRtypINLN
FIL240
Miniature, Low Current – 2200R Series
All Values10µH to 68mH
5K+1K+500+100+10+Order CodeInductance
Price EachOrder Multiple=10
H=11, Dia.=7.2, Fixing pitch=3.5
Lead length=35, Lead dia.=0.6
432-1310.68 1.75 300 22R684
432-30168 220 20 22R686432-120.0.47 1.50 330 22R474
432-28347 115 30 22R476432-1180.33 1.25 430 22R334
432-25833 95 40 22R336432-106.0.22 0.95 500 22R224
432-23422 75 50 22R226432-0900.15 0.8 580 22R154
432-22215 45 60 22R156432-088.0.1 0.6 680 22R104
432-20910 30 70 22R106482-5350.068 0.47 880 22R683
432-1804.7 12 90 22R475482-523.0.047 0.39 900 22R473
432-1793.3 9.00 110 22R335482-5110.033 0.30 920 22R333
432-167.2.2 6.25 140 22R225482-500.0.022 0.28 1000 22R223
432-1551.5 5.00 180 22R155482-4930.015 0.22 1100 22R153
432-143.1.00 4.00 210 22R105482-481.0.01 0.2 1500 22R103
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Imax